

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.441 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	07.01.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> <u>W.P.No.441 of 2026</u> Notice before admission. Mr. Y.N.Vivekananda, learned Standing Counsel takes notice for the respondent and sought time to file counter affidavit. Post on 27.01.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> Heard both sides. Perused the material available on record. Till the next date of hearing, the respondent is directed not to take any coercive steps against the petitioner. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J SCS/SA	