

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Writ Petition No.441 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	27.01.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS,J</u> Sri Y.V.Narasimham, learned counsel seeks time to file counter. Post on 17.02.2026. Interim direction granted earlier is extended by six (6) weeks. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>TCDS, J</u> KA	

--	--	--	--