

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 441 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	01.09.2026	<u>NJS, J & TCDS, J</u> For filing reply affidavit, if any, list on 08.09.2026. Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended for further period of two (2) weeks. _____ NJS, J _____ TCDS, J GVK	